
Eskilstuna skytteförening

1 Håkan Engman Lindesberg (ÖR) 45 49 46 140 46 45 48 139 279 91 370

2 Ella Carlsson Ramsberg (ÖR) 47 44 49 140 47 46 46 139 279 90 369

3 Henning Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil (UP) 46 47 48 141 46 45 45 136 277 84 361

4 Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil (UP) 46 48 41 135 48 44 47 139 274 77 351

5 Bo Jönsson Ramsberg (ÖR) 47 44 46 137 43 44 43 130 267 79 346

6 Samuel Jos Bromma-Solna (ST) 46 42 45 133 45 47 48 140 273 63 336

7 Göte Rydstedt Stockholms Skarp (ST) 42 43 38 123 43 45 44 132 255 75 330

Christer Johnsson Sjuhäradsbygden (VÄ) 46 45 45 136 45 43 48 136 272

Lasse   Nurkkala Bälgviken (SÖ) 44 44 48 136 42 41 45 128 264

1 Elin Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ) 48 49 45 142 50 49 44 143 285 94 379

2 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna (UP) 47 50 41 138 47 44 40 131 269 93 362

3 Emelie Hallén Järna (ST) 46 48 39 133 47 46 42 135 268 89 357

4 Jonas Malmquist Bälgviken (SÖ) 47 48 45 140 47 43 38 128 268 87 355

5 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil (UP) 49 48 41 138 48 43 34 125 263 90 353

6 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ) 48 45 38 131 45 47 41 133 264 87 351

7 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna (ST) 47 49 35 131 46 45 43 134 265 85 350

8 Kenneth Hagenstam Bromma Solna (ST) 44 46 41 131 44 46 41 131 262 86 348

9 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ) 50 47 40 137 45 44 30 119 256 92 348

10 Eva Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ) 45 47 36 128 49 43 33 125 253 88 341

11 Stefan Stålhandske Lindesberg (ÖR) 41 45 40 126 49 41 31 121 247 92 339

1 Hans Sundén Bälgviken (SÖ) 47 49 45 141 48 45 42 135 276 91 367

2 Jan Halling Stockholms Central (ST) 45 50 39 134 44 45 40 129 263 91 354

3 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulfsby (VÄ) 47 43 36 126 46 43 37 126 252 86 338

Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens (SÖ) 48 48 42 138 47 44 34 125 263

Sven-Gunnar  Ivars Skultuna (VM) 47 48 42 137 48 44 31 123 260

Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens (SÖ) 44 48 37 129 44 41 35 120 249

Sture Malmquist Bälgviken (SÖ) 45 47 32 124 38 40 20 98 222

1 Ella Carlsson Ramsberg (ÖR) 47 44 49 140 47 46 46 139 279

1 Henning Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil (UP) 46 47 48 141 46 45 45 136 277

2 Samuel Jos Bromma-Solna (ST) 46 42 45 133 45 47 48 140 273

1 Lasse   Nurkkala Bälgviken (SÖ) 44 44 48 136 42 41 45 128 264

Resultat G 1

Final ställning seniorer

Final liggande

Final ställning veteraner

Resultat G 17

Resultat G 15
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1 Christer Johnsson Sjuhäradsbygden (VÄ) 46 45 45 136 45 43 48 136 272

1 Jonas Malmquist Bälgviken (SÖ) 47 48 45 140 47 43 38 128 268

2 Markus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil (UP) 49 48 41 138 48 43 34 125 263

3 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna (ST) 47 49 35 131 46 45 43 134 265

4 Kenneth Hagenstam Bromma Solna (ST) 44 46 41 131 44 46 41 131 262

5 Eva Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ) 45 47 36 128 49 43 33 125 253

6 Stefan Stålhandske Lindesberg (ÖR) 41 45 40 126 49 41 31 121 247

1 Elin Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ) 48 49 45 142 50 49 44 143 285

2 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna (UP) 47 50 41 138 47 44 40 131 269

3 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ) 48 45 38 131 45 47 41 133 264

4 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken (SÖ) 50 47 40 137 45 44 30 119 256

1 Hans Sundén Bälgviken (SÖ) 47 49 45 141 48 45 42 135 276

2 Jan Halling Stockholms Central (ST) 45 50 39 134 44 45 40 129 263

3 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulfsby (VÄ) 47 43 36 126 46 43 37 126 252

4 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens (SÖ) 48 48 42 138 47 44 34 125 263

5 Sven-Gunnar  Ivars Skultuna (VM) 47 48 42 137 48 44 31 123 260

6 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens (SÖ) 44 48 37 129 44 41 35 120 249

7 Sture Malmquist Bälgviken (SÖ) 45 47 32 124 38 40 20 98 222

1 Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil (UP) 46 48 41 135 48 44 47 139 274

1 Håkan Engman Lindesberg (ÖR) 45 49 46 140 46 45 48 139 279

2 Bo Jönsson Ramsberg (ÖR) 47 44 46 137 43 44 43 130 267

3 Göte Rydstedt Stockholms Skarp (ST) 42 43 38 123 43 45 44 132 255

1 Emelie Hallén Järna (ST) 46 48 39 133 47 46 42 135 268

Resultat JSM

Resultat G 70

Resultat G 65 ligg

Resultat G 55

Resultat G Elit

Resultat G 4

Resultat G 2


